48 Ohmite Mfg. Co. 1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
Little Demon®
Carbon Composition Molded Resistors
OD/OF Series - 5% Tolerance
OA Series -10% Tolerance
Dimensions (in. / mm) Max. Dielectric
Series Wattage Ohms Length Max Diam. Voltage VAC Lead Dia.
OD 0.25 2.2-5.6M 0.276 / 7.0 0.098 / 2.5 250 500 .027 /.69

Part No.
Prefix ➤
ORDERING INFORMATION
O D 6 8 3 J
Series
OD
OF
OA
Tolerance
J = 5%
K = 10%
Ohms
68G= 6.8
680 = 68
681 = 680
682 = 6,800
683 = 68,000
684 = 680,000
L D1.35" / 28.83mm
(OA: 1.18" / 30.0mm)
Ohmite’s Little Demons are
small, reliable carbon compo-